
Twin Cities Area Transportation Study 

2022 Meeting Dates 
 
 

 Tuesday, January 18 (Moved due to Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

 Tuesday February 22 (Moved to due to President’s Day) 

 Monday, March 21 

 Monday, April 18 

 Monday, May 16 

 Monday, June 20 

 Monday, July 18 

 Monday, August 15 

 Monday, September 19 

 Monday, October 17 

 Monday November 21 

 

 

Meeting Location 

SWMPC Office, 376 W. Main Street, Benton Harbor MI 49022 Suite 130 

All meetings will include a virtual option via Zoom. 

 

Meeting notices 

All meeting notices with Zoom links or meeting cancelations will be sent via email and posted 

on SWMPC’s website (www. https://www.swmpc.org/twincatsmeetings.asp) one week prior to 

the scheduled meeting date. Any questions about an upcoming meeting can be sent to Brandon 

Kovnat at kovnatb@swmpc.org or by calling (269) 925-1137 x 1524 

 

All public meetings held by the Southwest Michigan Planning Commission, are 
required to be accessible to persons with disabilities under Title II of the Americans 
with Disabilities Act (ADA). Accommodations are available upon request to persons 
with disabilities who require alternately formatted materials or auxiliary aids to 
ensure effective communication and access to public meetings or programs. For 
questions about accessibility or to request accommodations, please contact Kim 
Gallagher at 269-925-1137 x 1520 or by email at gallagherk@swmpc.org  providing at 
least 7 days advance notice will help to ensure availability. 
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